FREE -- Subcommittee Recommendations (Continuation)

14-May-21

Grant # Location Jurisdiction Requested DCJS Funds  Requested Local Requested Total Recommended DCJS Funds Recommended Local Recommended Total
957 Amherst County County Government $42,982.26 $19,682.75 $62,665.01 $43,174.00 $19,770.00 $62,944.00
1183 Bluefield Town $39,419.00 $13,671.00 $53,090.00 $39,419.00 $13,671.00 $53,090.00
943 Bluefield Town $43,937.00 $15,237.00 $59,174.00 $43,937.00 $15,237.00 $59,174.00
1103 Buchanan County County Government $24,587.00 $10,413.00 $35,000.00 $24,587.00 $10,413.00 $35,000.00
1231 Buchanan County County Government $24,587.00 $10,413.00 $35,000.00 $24,587.00 $10,413.00 $35,000.00
1232 Buchanan County County Government $24,587.00 $10,413.00 $35,000.00 $24,587.00 $10,413.00 $35,000.00
925 Buchanan County County Government $147,524.79 $62,474.91 $209,999.70 $147,525.00 $62,475.00 $210,000.00
1245 Buckingham County Government $15,702.00 $8,089.00 $23,791.00 $15,702.00 $8,089.00 $23,791.00
1080 Buena Vista City Government $56,749.00 $13,251.00 $70,000.00 $56,749.00 $13,251.00 $70,000.00
962 Buena Vista City Government $56,749.00 $13,251.00 $70,000.00 $56,749.00 $13,251.00 $70,000.00
1215 Caroline County Government $40,807.58 $22,489.42 $63,297.00 $45,129.00 $24,871.00 $70,000.00
1074 Carroll County Public Schools County Government $25,379.00 $9,621.00 $35,000.00 $25,379.00 $9,621.00 $35,000.00
1140 Carroll County Public Schools County Government $25,379.00 $9,621.00 $35,000.00 $25,379.00 $9,621.00 $35,000.00
1237 Cedar Bluff Town $29,700.00 $10,300.00 $40,000.00 $45,435.00 $15,755.00 $61,190.00
1246 Colonial Beach Town $46,781.00 $23,219.00 $70,000.00 $46,781.00 $23,219.00 $70,000.00
1015 Colonial Heights City Government $40,908.00 $29,092.00 $70,000.00 $40,908.00 $29,092.00 $70,000.00
963 Cumberland County Government $49,154.00 $20,846.00 $70,000.00 $49,154.00 $20,846.00 $70,000.00
1243 Danville City Government $28,267.00 $9,422.00 $37,689.00 $25,823.00 $9,177.00 $35,000.00
956 Dickenson County Government $141,645.00 $46,488.00 $188,133.00 $141,645.00 $46,488.00 $188,133.00
1109 Dinwiddie County Government $24,923.00 $10,077.00 $35,000.00 $24,923.00 $10,077.00 $35,000.00
1139 Dinwiddie County Government $24,923.00 $10,077.00 $35,000.00 $24,923.00 $10,077.00 $35,000.00
1367 Dinwiddie County Government $46,327.80 $18,730.20 $65,058.00 $46,328.00 $18,730.00 $65,058.00
953 Essex County Government $22,460.00 $19,412.00 $41,872.00 $22,460.00 $19,412.00 $41,872.00
1146 Fauquier County Government $28,847.00 $41,153.00 $70,000.00 $28,847.00 $41,153.00 $70,000.00
986 Fauquier County Government $28,847.00 $41,153.00 $70,000.00 $28,847.00 $41,153.00 $70,000.00
921 Floyd County Government $46,074.00 $23,926.00 $70,000.00 $46,074.00 $23,926.00 $70,000.00
1064 Fluvanna County Government $42,420.00 $27,580.00 $70,000.00 $42,420.00 $27,580.00 $70,000.00
1155 Franklin County County Government $84,654.00 $55,346.00 $140,000.00 $84,654.00 $55,346.00 $140,000.00
1157 Frederick County Government $34,742.00 $24,739.00 $59,481.00 $41,160.00 $28,840.00 $70,000.00
1275 Frederick County Government $35,378.00 $25,146.00 $60,524.00 $41,160.00 $28,840.00 $70,000.00
1125 Galax City Government $27,657.00 $10,624.00 $38,281.00 $27,657.00 $10,624.00 $38,281.00
965 Grayson County Government $30,783.00 $17,020.50 $47,803.50 $30,522.00 $17,281.00 $47,803.00
970 Grayson County Government $30,522.00 $17,281.00 $47,803.00 $30,522.00 $17,281.00 $47,803.00
1012 Hopewell City Government $52,636.00 $13,598.00 $66,234.00 $52,636.00 $13,598.00 $66,234.00
945 Hopewell City Government $27,888.00 $7,112.00 $35,000.00 $26,972.00 $6,968.00 $33,940.00
1035 King & Queen County Government $37,707.33 $26,628.67 $64,336.00 $37,707.00 $26,629.00 $64,336.00
1197 King & Queen County Government $37,707.33 $26,628.67 $64,336.00 $37,707.00 $26,629.00 $64,336.00
1219 King George County Government $41,445.00 $24,341.00 $65,786.00 $41,425.00 $24,361.00 $65,786.00
1034 King William County Government $41,616.75 $21,505.87 $63,122.62 $41,617.00 $21,506.00 $63,123.00
1145 Lee County Government $58,156.00 $11,844.00 $70,000.00 $58,156.00 $11,844.00 $70,000.00
1147 Lee County Government $58,156.00 $11,844.00 $70,000.00 $58,156.00 $11,844.00 $70,000.00
1134 Lunenburg County Government $42,076.00 $14,485.00 $56,561.00 $42,076.00 $14,485.00 $56,561.00
1233 Madison County Government $35,947.00 $32,366.00 $68,313.00 $35,947.00 $32,366.00 $68,313.00
1218 Nelson County Government $30,121.00 $38,398.00 $68,519.00 $30,121.00 $38,398.00 $68,519.00
999 Norton City Government $51,030.01 $18,969.99 $70,000.00 $51,030.00 $18,970.00 $70,000.00
967 Nottoway County Government $92,783.18 $32,548.66 $125,331.84 $92,783.00 $32,549.00 $125,332.00
1085 Page County Government $45,399.00 $21,345.00 $66,744.00 $45,399.00 $21,345.00 $66,744.00
938 Poquoson City Government $43,927.00 $25,832.00 $69,759.00 $43,927.00 $25,832.00 $69,759.00
950 Poquoson City Government $44,079.00 $25,921.00 $70,000.00 $44,079.00 $25,921.00 $70,000.00
1102 Prince George County Government $52,731.00 $17,269.00 $70,000.00 $52,731.00 $17,269.00 $70,000.00



1131 Prince George
1137 Prince George
951 Radford

1156 Richlands
1165 Richlands
1158 Rockbridge
1271 Rocky Mount
926 Salem

927 Scott

1208 Shenandoah County

1190 Smyth

1196 Smyth

1199 Smyth

1091 Southampton
1222 Southampton
1234 Spotsylvania
1273 Sussex

1214 Tazewell

1143 Tazewell County
946 Tazewell County
1076 Wise County
1081 Wise County
1084 Wise County
1086 Wise County
1175 Wythe

1290 Wythe

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

County Government
County Government
City Government
Town

Town

County Government
Town

City Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
Town

County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government

$52,731.00
$52,731.00
$91,270.00
$32,050.00
$32,050.00
$36,288.00
$42,000.00
$22,665.31
$253,032.30
$42,573.00
$50,563.00
$50,563.00
$50,563.00
$24,447.50
$43,533.00
$43,946.00
$34,160.00
$27,096.00
$51,368.00
$102,736.00
$53,366.00
$53,366.00
$53,366.00
$53,366.00
$40,711.12
$40,711.12

$3,638,060.38

$17,269.00
$17,269.00
$29,649.58
$11,115.00
$11,115.00
$29,763.00
$28,000.00
$12,977.57
$59,314.70
$26,450.00
$14,495.00
$14,495.00
$14,495.00
$10,552.50
$18,790.00
$26,054.00
$15,840.00

$9,397.00
$18,632.00
$37,264.00
$16,594.00
$16,594.00
$16,594.00
$16,594.00
$19,193.41
$19,193.41

$1,598,595.81

$70,000.00
$70,000.00
$120,919.58
$43,165.00
$43,165.00
$66,051.00
$70,000.00
$35,642.88
$312,347.00
$69,023.00
$65,058.00
$65,058.00
$65,058.00
$35,000.00
$62,323.00
$70,000.00
$50,000.00
$36,493.00
$70,000.00
$140,000.00
$69,960.00
$69,960.00
$69,960.00
$69,960.00
$59,904.53
$59,904.53

$5,236,656.19

$52,731.00
$52,731.00
$91,270.00
$34,323.00
$34,323.00
$36,288.00
$42,329.00
$22,665.00
$253,032.00
$42,573.00
$50,563.00
$50,563.00
$50,563.00
$24,447.00
$43,533.00
$43,946.00
$32,540.00
$27,096.00
$51,975.00
$103,950.00
$53,366.00
$53,366.00
$53,366.00
$53,366.00
$40,711.00
$40,711.00

$3,671,942.00

$17,269.00
$17,269.00
$29,650.00
$11,903.00
$11,903.00
$29,763.00
$27,671.00
$12,978.00
$59,315.00
$26,450.00
$14,495.00
$14,495.00
$14,495.00
$10,553.00
$18,790.00
$26,054.00
$17,460.00

$9,397.00
$18,025.00
$36,050.00
$16,594.00
$16,594.00
$16,594.00
$16,594.00
$19,193.00
$19,193.00

$1,615,254.00

$70,000.00
$70,000.00
$120,920.00
$46,226.00
$46,226.00
$66,051.00
$70,000.00
$35,643.00
$312,347.00
$69,023.00
$65,058.00
$65,058.00
$65,058.00
$35,000.00
$62,323.00
$70,000.00
$50,000.00
$36,493.00
$70,000.00
$140,000.00
$69,960.00
$69,960.00
$69,960.00
$69,960.00
$59,904.00
$59,904.00

$5,287,196.00

3,638,060.38 $ 1,598,595.81 $ 5,236,656.19 $

3,671,942.00 $

1,615,254.00 $

5,287,196.00



	CJSB Cover Report Budget with

