FREE -- Subcommittee Recommendations (Continuation)

14-May-21

Grant #	Location	Jurisdiction	Requested DCJS Funds	Requested Local	Requested Total	Recommended DCJS Funds	Recommended Local	Recommended Total
95	7 Amherst County	County Government	\$42,982.26	\$19,682.75	\$62,665.01	\$43,174.00	\$19,770.00	\$62,944.00
118	3 Bluefield	Town	\$39,419.00	\$13,671.00	\$53,090.00	\$39,419.00	\$13,671.00	\$53,090.00
94	3 Bluefield	Town	\$43,937.00	\$15,237.00	\$59,174.00	\$43,937.00	\$15,237.00	\$59,174.00
110	3 Buchanan County	County Government	\$24,587.00	\$10,413.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,587.00	\$10,413.00	\$35,000.00
123	1 Buchanan County	County Government	\$24,587.00	\$10,413.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,587.00	\$10,413.00	\$35,000.00
123	2 Buchanan County	County Government	\$24,587.00	\$10,413.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,587.00	\$10,413.00	\$35,000.00
92	5 Buchanan County	County Government	\$147,524.79	\$62,474.91	\$209,999.70	\$147,525.00	\$62,475.00	\$210,000.00
124	15 Buckingham	County Government	\$15,702.00	\$8,089.00	\$23,791.00	\$15,702.00	\$8,089.00	\$23,791.00
108	30 Buena Vista	City Government	\$56,749.00	\$13,251.00	\$70,000.00	\$56,749.00	\$13,251.00	\$70,000.00
96	52 Buena Vista	City Government	\$56,749.00	\$13,251.00	\$70,000.00	\$56,749.00	\$13,251.00	\$70,000.00
121	.5 Caroline	County Government	\$40,807.58	\$22,489.42	\$63,297.00	\$45,129.00	\$24,871.00	\$70,000.00
107	4 Carroll County Public Schools	County Government	\$25,379.00	\$9,621.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,379.00	\$9,621.00	\$35,000.00
114	0 Carroll County Public Schools	County Government	\$25,379.00	\$9,621.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,379.00	\$9,621.00	\$35,000.00
123	7 Cedar Bluff	Town	\$29,700.00	\$10,300.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,435.00	\$15,755.00	\$61,190.00
124	6 Colonial Beach	Town	\$46,781.00	\$23,219.00	\$70,000.00	\$46,781.00	\$23,219.00	\$70,000.00
101	.5 Colonial Heights	City Government	\$40,908.00	\$29,092.00	\$70,000.00	\$40,908.00	\$29,092.00	\$70,000.00
96	3 Cumberland	County Government	\$49,154.00	\$20,846.00	\$70,000.00	\$49,154.00	\$20,846.00	\$70,000.00
124	3 Danville	City Government	\$28,267.00	\$9,422.00	\$37,689.00	\$25,823.00	\$9,177.00	\$35,000.00
95	6 Dickenson	County Government	\$141,645.00	\$46,488.00	\$188,133.00	\$141,645.00	\$46,488.00	\$188,133.00
110	9 Dinwiddie	County Government	\$24,923.00	\$10,077.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,923.00	\$10,077.00	\$35,000.00
113	9 Dinwiddie	County Government	\$24,923.00	\$10,077.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,923.00	\$10,077.00	\$35,000.00
136	7 Dinwiddie	County Government	\$46,327.80	\$18,730.20	\$65,058.00	\$46,328.00	\$18,730.00	\$65,058.00
95	3 Essex	County Government	\$22,460.00	\$19,412.00	\$41,872.00	\$22,460.00	\$19,412.00	\$41,872.00
114	6 Fauquier	County Government	\$28,847.00	\$41,153.00	\$70,000.00	\$28,847.00	\$41,153.00	\$70,000.00
98	36 Fauquier	County Government	\$28,847.00	\$41,153.00	\$70,000.00	\$28,847.00	\$41,153.00	\$70,000.00
	1 Floyd	County Government	\$46,074.00	\$23,926.00	\$70,000.00	\$46,074.00	\$23,926.00	\$70,000.00
106	54 Fluvanna	County Government	\$42,420.00	\$27,580.00	\$70,000.00	\$42,420.00	\$27,580.00	\$70,000.00
115	5 Franklin County	County Government	\$84,654.00	\$55,346.00	\$140,000.00	\$84,654.00	\$55,346.00	\$140,000.00
115	7 Frederick	County Government	\$34,742.00	\$24,739.00	\$59,481.00	\$41,160.00	\$28,840.00	\$70,000.00
127	75 Frederick	County Government	\$35,378.00	\$25,146.00	\$60,524.00	\$41,160.00	\$28,840.00	\$70,000.00
112	15 Galax	City Government	\$27,657.00	\$10,624.00	\$38,281.00	\$27,657.00	\$10,624.00	\$38,281.00
96	i5 Grayson	County Government	\$30,783.00	\$17,020.50	\$47,803.50	\$30,522.00	\$17,281.00	\$47,803.00
97	0 Grayson	County Government	\$30,522.00	\$17,281.00	\$47,803.00	\$30,522.00	\$17,281.00	\$47,803.00
	2 Hopewell	City Government	\$52,636.00	\$13,598.00	\$66,234.00	\$52,636.00	\$13,598.00	\$66,234.00
94	5 Hopewell	City Government	\$27,888.00	\$7,112.00	\$35,000.00	\$26,972.00	\$6,968.00	\$33,940.00
103	5 King & Queen	County Government	\$37,707.33	\$26,628.67	\$64,336.00	\$37,707.00	\$26,629.00	\$64,336.00
	7 King & Queen	County Government	\$37,707.33	\$26,628.67	\$64,336.00	\$37,707.00	\$26,629.00	\$64,336.00
	.9 King George	County Government	\$41,445.00	\$24,341.00	\$65,786.00	\$41,425.00	\$24,361.00	\$65,786.00
	4 King William	County Government	\$41,616.75	\$21,505.87	\$63,122.62	\$41,617.00	\$21,506.00	\$63,123.00
114	IS Lee	County Government	\$58,156.00	\$11,844.00	\$70,000.00	\$58,156.00	\$11,844.00	\$70,000.00
114	7 Lee	County Government	\$58,156.00	\$11,844.00	\$70,000.00	\$58,156.00	\$11,844.00	\$70,000.00
113	4 Lunenburg	County Government	\$42,076.00	\$14,485.00	\$56,561.00	\$42,076.00	\$14,485.00	\$56,561.00
	3 Madison	County Government	\$35,947.00	\$32,366.00	\$68,313.00	\$35,947.00	\$32,366.00	\$68,313.00
	.8 Nelson	County Government	\$30,121.00	\$38,398.00	\$68,519.00	\$30,121.00	\$38,398.00	\$68,519.00
	9 Norton	City Government	\$51,030.01	\$18,969.99	\$70,000.00	\$51,030.00	\$18,970.00	\$70,000.00
	7 Nottoway	County Government	\$92,783.18	\$32,548.66	\$125,331.84	\$92,783.00	\$32,549.00	\$125,332.00
	35 Page	County Government	\$45,399.00	\$21,345.00	\$66,744.00	\$45,399.00	\$21,345.00	\$66,744.00
	8 Poquoson	City Government	\$43,927.00	\$25,832.00	\$69,759.00	\$43,927.00	\$25,832.00	\$69,759.00
	0 Poquoson	City Government	\$44,079.00	\$25,921.00	\$70.000.00	\$44,079.00	\$25,921.00	\$70,000.00
	2 Prince George	County Government	\$52,731.00	\$17,269.00	\$70,000.00	\$52,731.00	\$17,269.00	\$70,000.00

Grant Program Grand Total:				\$ 5,236,656.19			5,287,196.00
Program Category SubTotal:		\$3,638,060.38	\$1,598,595.81	\$5,236,656.19	\$3,671,942.00	\$1,615,254.00	\$5,287,196.00
1290 Wythe	County Government	\$40,711.12	\$19,193.41	\$59,904.53	\$40,711.00	\$19,193.00	\$59,904.00
1175 Wythe	County Government	\$40,711.12	\$19,193.41	\$59,904.53	\$40,711.00	\$19,193.00	\$59,904.00
1086 Wise County	County Government	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00
1084 Wise County	County Government	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00
1081 Wise County	County Government	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00
1076 Wise County	County Government	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00	\$53,366.00	\$16,594.00	\$69,960.00
946 Tazewell County	County Government	\$102,736.00	\$37,264.00	\$140,000.00	\$103,950.00	\$36,050.00	\$140,000.00
1143 Tazewell County	County Government	\$51,368.00	\$18,632.00	\$70,000.00	\$51,975.00	\$18,025.00	\$70,000.00
1214 Tazewell	Town	\$27,096.00	\$9,397.00	\$36,493.00	\$27,096.00	\$9,397.00	\$36,493.00
1273 Sussex	County Government	\$34,160.00	\$15,840.00	\$50,000.00	\$32,540.00	\$17,460.00	\$50,000.00
1234 Spotsylvania	County Government	\$43,946.00	\$26,054.00	\$70,000.00	\$43,946.00	\$26,054.00	\$70,000.00
1222 Southampton	County Government	\$43,533.00	\$18,790.00	\$62,323.00	\$43,533.00	\$18,790.00	\$62,323.00
1091 Southampton	County Government	\$24,447.50	\$10,552.50	\$35,000.00	\$24,447.00	\$10,553.00	\$35,000.00
1199 Smyth	County Government	\$50,563.00	\$14,495.00	\$65,058.00	\$50,563.00	\$14,495.00	\$65,058.00
1196 Smyth	County Government	\$50,563.00	\$14,495.00	\$65,058.00	\$50,563.00	\$14,495.00	\$65,058.00
1190 Smyth	County Government	\$50,563.00	\$14,495.00	\$65,058.00	\$50,563.00	\$14,495.00	\$65,058.00
1208 Shenandoah County	County Government	\$42,573.00	\$26,450.00	\$69,023.00	\$42,573.00	\$26,450.00	\$69,023.00
927 Scott	County Government	\$253,032.30	\$59,314.70	\$312,347.00	\$253,032.00	\$59,315.00	\$312,347.00
926 Salem	City Government	\$22,665.31	\$12,977.57	\$35,642.88	\$22,665.00	\$12,978.00	\$35,643.00
1271 Rocky Mount	Town	\$42,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$42,329.00	\$27,671.00	\$70,000.00
1158 Rockbridge	County Government	\$36,288.00	\$29,763.00	\$66,051.00	\$36,288.00	\$29,763.00	\$66,051.00
1165 Richlands	Town	\$32,050.00	\$11,115.00	\$43,165.00	\$34,323.00	\$11,903.00	\$46,226.00
1156 Richlands	Town	\$32,050.00	\$11,115.00	\$43,165.00	\$34,323.00	\$11,903.00	\$46,226.00
951 Radford	City Government	\$91,270.00	\$29,649.58	\$120,919.58	\$91,270.00	\$29,650.00	\$120,920.00
1137 Prince George	County Government	\$52.731.00	\$17,269.00	\$70,000.00	\$52,731.00	\$17,269.00	\$70,000.00
1131 Prince George	County Government	\$52,731.00	\$17,269.00	\$70,000.00	\$52,731.00	\$17,269.00	\$70,000.00